Troll Sport 02/06/2024 ELITE de 1900 ~~ 2009

1 BERCHIATTI Robin 2005 CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840092 AURA 7 860 0 15 300 300 260 0
2 JANIN Arnaud 2000 CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840079 AURA 6 790 0 15 300 300 190 0
3 VUILLEME Loic 1996 10008802429 SUISSE 5 750 0 15 300 300 150 0
4 GACHET Dylan 2005 VELO TRIAL PETIT 41731400155 AURA 4 690 0 15 300 300 90 0
MAUROZ COEUR
5 POUDRET Theo 1996 HORIZON MONTLUCON 41031430233 AURA 10 470 0 10 220 250 0 0
6 BARRUCAND Leo 2001 CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840265 AURA 8 460 0 10 210 250 0 0
7 CAVAGNA Arthur 2004 HORIZON MONTLUCON 41031430022 AURA 9 430 0 10 190 240 0 0
8 MUFFAT- MAXIME 1994  Velo Trial Mont Blanc 41740100092 AURA 2 400 0 10 160 240 0 0
JOLY
9 SABATIER Esteban 2006 LA MOTTE SERVOLEX 41731430419 AURA 11 340 0 10 170 170 0 0
JOUHET CYCLISM
10 GUERNIER  Jean 2000 VELO TRIAL MONT 41740100008 AURA 1 290 0 10 90 200 0 0
BLANC
11 MONCHAL Alexandre 2001 LAMOTTE SERVOLEX 41731430417 AURA 3 250 0 10 100 150 0 0
CYCLISM

11 concurrents

11



Troll Sport 02/06/2024 EXPERT de 1900 ~~ 2009

1 ZUCCHELLI  Axel 2009 TRIAL CLUB ST GERVAIS 41382430055 AURA 59 738 22 15 220 250 290 0

2 AMIZET Simon 2007 HORIZON MONTLUCON 41031430093 AURA 62 732 8 15 220 250 270 0

3 MOLFINE Kentin 2010 VELO SAINT JU 07 41070170011 AURA 50 680 0 15 210 190 280 0

4 MORAND Valentin 2003  VELO TRIAL MONT 41740100048 AURA 58 644 16 15 160 230 270 0
BLANC

5 DELOLME Wilfrid 1988  TRIAL CLUB CRAMPON 41430030001 AURA 55 628 2 15 180 210 240 0

6 THIRION Gaspard 1997 REMIREMONT 46881010337 VOSGES 54 422 18 15 160 140 140 0

7 TORDEUX Maethan 2006 CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840219 AURA 60 390 0 15 130 110 150 0

8 JOURDAN Chloe 2000 CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840101 AURA 61 370 0 15 120 100 150 0

9 HENRIOUD  Paul 2004 KULTURETRIAL 41740340005 AURA 53 350 0 15 40 130 180 0
TANINGES

10 JAMAIN Titouan 2006  NATURA SIOULE 41030020011 AURA 52 340 0 15 120 100 120 0
INITIATIVES OUTDOOR

11 GIRAUDIAS  Martin 1999  V.V. SAVIGNOLAIS 41420430456 AURA 51 276 3 15 90 130 90 0

12 JALLIFIER Nicolas 1994 RTF38 41381250194 AURA 57 260 0 15 90 60 110 0

ARDENT
13 FAYARD Yannis 2007  TRIAL CLUB ST GERVAIS 41382430063 AURA 56 216 24 15 50 90 100 0

13 concurrents

11



Troll Sport

A W ON

al

10

11
12
13
14

15

16

17

02/06/2024

PINARD
LYARD
BOISSY

PLOCHBERG
ER

TORRES
TARDY

JUGAND

VAN DE VEN
KAPFER
JAMAIN

STAGNITTO
CHAIX

CHAIX
DUPONT
DECHAUME
DELACELLER

Y
SOLER

Thomas
Hugo
Noe

Louis

Morgan

Matheo
Nathan
William
Antoine

Doriane

Lillo
Maxime
Lucie

Nathan
Timeo
Morgan

Alix

2008
2009
2008
2001

2007
2008

2006

2010
2010
2005

2010

2003
2007

2009

1994

2006

NAT1 de 1900 ~ 2009

KULTURE TRIAL
CRAN GEVRIER VTT
AC ANNONAY

Velo trial petit coeur

A.C. ANNONAY VTT
KULTURETRIAL
TANINGES

VELO TRIAL PETIT
COEUR

VTBJ
R.T.F. 38

NATURA SIOULE
INITIATIVES OUTDOOR

R.T.F. 38
TROLLSPORT
R.T.F. 38

VELO TRIAL PETIT
COEUR

VELO SPORT CLUB
BEAUNOIS

VVS

VELO SAINT JU 07

41740340033
41742840218
41071340083
LJ

41071340072
41740340025

41731400026

10082461094
41381250166
41030020010

41381250168
LJ

41381250031
41731400070

42210460249

20050003609

41070170015

AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA

AURA
AURA

AURA

SUISSE
AURA
AURA

AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA

BFRC

AURA

AURA

107
120
102
101

104
105

117

100
110
112

109
123
212
103

106

111

108

776
696
696
686

490
434

404

360
356
322

316
280
246
222

210
200
194

14
34
14
54

40
46

86

80
34
38

74
60

4
78

100

100

76

15
15
15
15

15
15

15

15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15

15

15

290
250
270
270

190
140

120

120
180
130

110
140
120
110

100

50

60

280
220
200
230

180
180

160

170
100
120

140
120
80
90

90

130

120

1 2

220
260
240
240

160
160

210

150
110
110

140
80
50

100

120

120

90

o O O o

o

o

o O O o



Troll Sport 02/06/2024

18 PABIOU Enzo
X
MUSY STAN
PARE Killyan
CAZOT Thomas

21 concurrents

2007

NAT1 de 1900 ~ 2009

TRIAL CLUB DES
CRAMPONS

41420020121 AURA

42390350050
42390350054
42398000058

124

116
114

115

138

200
80
40

112

15 60
5 200
5 80
5 40

120

2/ 2
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Troll Sport

1
2

10
11
12

13

13 concurrents

02/06/2024

REFFO
CARRIER

DEBENNE

LOSSERAND-
MADOUX

FAVIER
GRIGNON

BLANC
GONNET

FERNANDEZ
FOURNIER

GINET

VAN DE VEN

CHEUCLE

AYMARD

Leo

Esteban

Clara

Taho
Paco
Tivisiau
Leonis

Enzo

Hugo

Constant
Artemise

Evan

Evan

2011
2011

2010
2010

2011

2011
2010

2011
2011

2013
2012
2010

2011

MINIME (U15) de 2010 ™ 2011

CRAN GEVRIER VTT
VELO TRIAL MONT
BLANC

CRAN GEVRIER VTT

KULTURETRIAL

TRIAL CLUB DES
CRAMPONS.

JURA SUD TRIAL
VELO TRIAL PETIT
COEUR

CRAN GEVRIER VTT
TRIAL CLUB DES
CRAMPONS.

CRAN GEVRIER

VTBJ

TRIAL CLUB DES
CRAMPONS.

TC des Crampons

41742840263
41740100078

41742840193
41740340023

41430030024

42390450016
41731400196

41742840233
41430030025

41742840276
10101211602
41430030021

41430030036

AURA
AURA

AURA
AURA

AURA

42
AURA

AURA
AURA

AURA
SUISSE
AURA

AURA

158
162

155
151

152

157
154

161
156

153
150
159

160

780
760

560
546

530

510
488

474
430

410
378
372

110

0
0

0
24

32

26

42
28

60

15
15

15
15

15

15
15

15
15

15
15
15

15

240
260

210
190

140

140
180

160
110

90
120
110

60

270
260

180
240

190

190
180

150
130

150
160
130

80

11

270
240

170
140

200

180
160

190
190

170
140
160

30

0
0

0



Troll Sport

A W ON

7 concurrents

02/06/2024

POIRIER
EMONET
ZUCCHELLI
BEDANA

STACHOWIC
Y4

MAMODHOU
SSEN

PERRIER

Ryan
Mathis
Lucas

ENZO
Tom
Noah

Nadege

2009
2009
2007
2002

2009

2009

2009

NATZ2 de 1900 ~ 2009

T e

HORIZON MONTLUCON 41031430354
CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840239
TRIAL CLUB ST GERVAIS 41382430057
VELO TRIAL 41731400032
PETITCOEUR

TRIAL CLUB DES 41430030033
CRAMPONS

CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840228
VELO TRIAL PETIT 41731400160

COEUR

AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA

AURA

AURA

AURA

204
201
206
203

205

200

202

750
650
596
588

520
400
88

0
0
24
32

22

15
15
15
15

15

15

15

230
200
220
210

150

110

30

280
240
220
190

190

170

40

11

240
210
180
220

180

120

40

o O O o



Troll Sport

a A W N

»

9 concurrents

02/06/2024

BLOT
PRALUS
CLERC
MORVAND
TARDY

LYARD
PAYRAUD

PENON

BOUVARD
BURNET

Matheo
Tao
Nolan
Titouan

Jonathan

Loris

Zian

Milo

Clement

2012
2012
2013
2012
2012

2012
2014

2013
2013

BENJAMIN (U13) de 2012 "~ 2013

O e A

NATURA SIOUL

CRAN GEVRIER VTT
CRAN GEVRIER VTT
ANNECY CYCLISME

KULTURETRIAL
TANINGES

CRAN GEVRIER VTT
VELO TRIAL MONT
BLANC

R.T.F. 38

CRAN GEVRIER VTT

41030020051
41742840275
41742840236
41740090891
41740340024

41742840257
41740100089

41381250176
41742840232

AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA

AURA
AURA

AURA
AURA

252
251
256
254
307

257
250

253
258

1030
840
840
820
600

560
490

380
340

o O O o o

o

18
18
18
18
18

18
18

18
18

350
300
230
250
190

190
170

130
130

340
260
320
280
200

150
200

120
120

11

340
280
290
290
210

220
120

130
90

o O o o o

o



Troll Sport

1
2

o N o O

9 concurrents

02/06/2024

EL HADDIOUI Nael

DORME Alex
LAOUENAN  Arthur
CHABOT Matteo
MORETTA
GROUSSON Matheo
MENDES Lauris
EMONET Isaline
DURAND Geroan
VILLARS Jalane

2009
2008
2011

2011

2011
2011
2011

2005

NAT3 de 1900 ~ 2011

O ) A

AMSL VTT LEYVENS
A.C. ANNONAY VTT

VELO TRIAL MONT
BLANC

RTF38

UC Puy en Velay
A.C. ANNONAY VTT
CRAN GEVRIER VTT

TRIAL CLUB DES
CRAMPONS.

RTF 38

53060820380
41071340108
41740100088

41381250196

41431560298
41071340103
41742840253
41430030023

41381250169

53
AURA

AURA

AURA

AURA
AURA
AURA

AURA

AURA

304
306
255

259

302
308
301
309

305

1070
940
820

550

450
440
380
350

30

0
0

o O o o

18
18
18

18

18
18
18
18

350
300
300

190

170
120
140
100

30

360
330
290

160

120
190
150
130

11

360
310
230

200

160
130

90
120

0
0

o O o o



Troll Sport

1
2

7 concurrents

02/06/2024

BEGUIN
TRONCHET

TARANTINI
PEYRET

Jonas

Gabriel

Alessandro

Louka

MONTMAYEU Mathys

R
ICART

SOULAS

Timote

Aymeric

2014
2015

2014
2015
2016

2016
2014

PUPILLE (U11) de 2014 2015

O e A

HORIZON MONTLUCON

VELO TRIAL PETIT
COEUR

HORIZON MONTLUCON
KULTURE TRIAL

VELO TRIAL PETIT
COEUR

R.T.F. 38
TROLLSPORTS TRIAL

41031430459
41731400184

41031430311
41740340031
41731400192

41381250186
41691030034

AURA
AURA

AURA
AURA
AURA

AURA
AURA

356
354

353
357
352

351
350

840
790

770
740
730

710
510

0
0

0

18
18

18
18
18

18
18

270
270

250
220
190

290
140

300
280

260
260
260

220
200

11

270
240

260
260
280

200
170

0
0

0



Troll Sport

02/06/2024

DETENTE de 1900 ™ 2013

LR DERRRERE

1

7 concurrents

DUCHASSIN Nat®o

LASCOMBE Chloe
BOISSON Augustin

DELOLME Corentin
HUGONIE Felix
PEPIN Noah

BERTRAND/N NOE
OTTELLET

2012

2013
2011
2012

2012

2012

TRIAL CLUB DES
CRAMPONS

AC ANNONAY
NSIO
TRIAL CLUB DES

CRAMPONS.

TRIAL CLUB DES
CRAMPONS

KULTURETRIAL
TANINGES

41430030063

41071340115
41030020032
41430030044

41430030068

41740340019

41071340127

AURA

AURA
AURA
AURA

AURA

AURA

AURA

400

401
406
407

403

405

404

660

630
530
440

430
320
210

0

0
0

18

18
18
18

18

18

18

190

210
180
150

180

100

60

250

240
200
140

120

120

70

11

220

180
150
150

130

100

80

0

0
0



Troll Sport 02/06/2024

POUSSIN (U9) de 2016 * 2024

O e A

1 PORTELATIN L®o
E THOMAS

2 MONTMAYEU Isac
R

3 TEXIER Enzo

4 DUCOTTE Diego

4 concurrents

2016

2017

2016

2016

Trial Club Crampons 41430030071 AURA

VELO TRIAL PETIT 41731400203 AURA

COEUR

KULTURETRIAL
TANINGES

TRIAL CLUB ST GERVAIS 41382430095 AURA

4174034032 AURA

450

452

453

451

820
820
720
680

0

0

18

18

18

18

300

300

270

160

260

220

230

260

11

260 0
300 0
220 0
260 0



Troll Sport

02/06/2024

DECOUVERTE de 1900 "~ 2015

O ) A

a A W N

»

7 concurrents

PERARD Julie
DEGUELDRE Louison
MONTOURCY Gabin
ROUFFIANGE Gabriel
LAOUENAN Victor

POIRIER Morgane
DEFOUR Baptiste
CAYREL

2011
2013
2014
2015
2013

2011
2012

NSIO 41030020085
VTMB 41740100100
TRIAL CLUB ST GERVAIS 41382430102
R.T.F. 38 41381250187
VELO TRIAL MONT 41740100087
BLANC

UC BOUSSEAU 50230250101
AC Annonay 41071340137

AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA

AURA

500
502
505
506
503

501
504

880
780
760
740
720

670
660

o O O o o

o

18
18
18
18
18

18
18

250
290
250
210
260

210
210

300
210
280
230
210

250
210

11

330
280
230
300
250

210
240

o O o o o

o



Troll Sport 02/06/2024 F em | n | ne
1 EXPERT JOURDAN Chloe 2000 CRAN GEVRIER 41742840101 AURA 61 370 15 0 120 100 150 0
VTT
2 NAT1 JAMAIN Doriane 2005 NATURA SIOULE 41030020010 AURA 112 322 15 38 130 120 110 0
INITIATIVES
OUTDOOR
3 NAT1 CHAIX Lucie 2003 R.T.F.38 41381250031 AURA 212 246 15 4 120 80 50 0
4 NAT1 SOLER Alix 2006 VELO SAINT JU 07 41070170015 AURA 108 194 15 76 60 120 90 0
5 MINIME DEBENNE Clara 2010 CRAN GEVRIER 41742840193 AURA 155 560 15 0 210 180 170 0
VTT
(U15)
6 MINIME VAN DE VEN Artemise 2012 VTBJ 10101211602 SUISSE 150 378 15 42 120 160 140 0
(U15)
7 NAT?2 PERRIER Nadege 2009 VELO TRIAL PETIT 41731400160 AURA 202 88 15 22 30 40 40 0
COEUR
8 NAT3 EMONET Isaline 2011 CRAN GEVRIER 41742840253 AURA 301 380 18 0 140 150 90 0
VTT
9 DETENTE LASCOMBE Chloe 2013 AC ANNONAY 41071340115 AURA 401 630 18 0 210 240 180 0
10 DECOUVE PERARD Julie 2011 NSIO 41030020085 AURA 500 880 18 0 250 300 330 0
RTE
11 DECOUVE POIRIER Morgane 2011 UC BOUSSEAU 50230250101 501 670 18 0 210 250 210 0
RTE
x |
NAT3 VILLARS Jalane 2005 RTF 38 41381250169 AURA 305 30 6 0 30 0 0 0

12 concurrents

1/ 1



Troll Sport 02/06/2024 M aSter
1 NAT1 JUGAND Stephane 1980 VELO TRIAL PETIT 41731400161 AURA 118 756 15 74 270 280 280 0
COEUR
2 NAT1 HENRIOUD  Guillaume 1991 KULTURETRIAL 41740340008 AURA 119 554 15 96 250 200 200 0
TANINGES
3 NAT1 MOISSONNIE Wilfried 1990 TROLLSPORT 41698000334 AURA 122 334 15 66 170 110 120 0
R
4 NAT1 NICOT FABIEN 1982  TROLL SPORT 41691030037 AURA 113 190 15 10 120 120 50 0
0
5 NAT3 MARCELINO Joaquim 1971  Troll Sport 41698000439 AURA 300 750 18 0 210 290 250 0
6 NAT3 JALLIFFIER  Lionel 1966 R.T.F.38 41381250127 AURA 310 550 18 0 190 180 180 0
ARDENT
7 NAT3 LASCOMBE Adrien 1983  AC ANNONAY 41071340124 AURA 303 540 18 0 130 230 180 0
8 DETENTE PENON Damien 1981 41388000433 AURA 402 670 18 0 280 170 220 0

8 concurrents

1/ 1



